BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
u
reC
o
lo
r S
-S

ENERGY STAR® qualified
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
Epson SureColor S60600	 SCS60600
Ink Cleaner	 T699300
Printer Maintenance Kit	 C13S210044
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
Additional Cleaning Cartridge	 T696000
UltraChrome GS3 Ink (700 mL)
Black Ink	 T890100
Cyan Ink	 T890200
Magenta Ink	 T890300
Yellow Ink	 T890400
Extended Service Plans3
Epson Preferred Plus Service Silver	 EPPS5070SB1
Epson Preferred Plus Service Gold	 EPPS5070GB1
Epson Preferred Plus Service Platinum	 EPPS5070PB1